(1/3)
001-01 / 20080413 / e533_mlp2520.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Signal Line(Multilayer, Magnetic Shielded)
MLP Series  MLP2520
FEATURES
• SMD products have excellent mounting strength.

CHARACTERISTICS
INDUCTANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Test frequency
(MHz)
DC resistance
(Ω)±30%
Rated current
(mA)
Thickness
(mm)max.
MLP2520S1R0L 1 ±20% 2 0.06 1500 1.0
MLP2520S1R5L 1.5 ±20% 2 0.07 1500 1.0
MLP2520S2R2L 2.2 ±20% 2 0.08 1300 1.0
MLP2520S3R3L 3.3 ±20% 2 0.1 1200 1.0
MLP2520S4R7L 4.7 ±20% 2 0.11 1100 1.0
Dimensions in mm
Net weight : 15mg
2.5±0.2
0.5±0.3 0.5±0.3